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WELLNESS “PINIA

PRICE LIST

MASSAGES

RELAXING FULL BODY MASSAGE
RELAXING PARTIAL MASSAGE
DELUXE FULL BODY MASSAGE
BACK MASSAGE

PINIA MASSAGE

Deep full body massage with stretching
PARTIAL SPORTS MASSAGE
DEEP RELIEF MASSAGE

Back, neck, face and head massage
ANTI-STRESS FACE, NECK AND DECOLLETE MASSAGE
FOOT MASSAGE

MASSAGE - COMBINED

LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE

REIKI ENERGISING TREATMENT
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50 min
25 min
90 min
45 min

50 min

25 min

50 min

25 min
25 min
50 min
75 min

25 min

60 €
40 €
95 €
55€
70 €

50 €
60 €

35€
35€
60 €
80 €
35€

452,07 kn
301,38 kn
715,78 kn
414,40 kn
527,42 kn

376,73 kn
452,07 kn

263,70 kn
263,70 kn
452,07 kn
602,76 kn
263,70 kn



FACIAL TREATMENTS — MARIA GALLAND

HYDRA'GLOBAL TREATMENT 75 min 75€ 565,09 kn
Leaves the skin intensely hydrated, plumped, revitalized and luminous. Supple, soft and
smoothed, the skin has gained new energy and the signs of fatigue seem reduced.

SENSI'REPAIR TREATMENT 50 min 65€ ' 489,74 kn
A professional treatment dedicated to sensitive and reactive skin, it combines relaxing and
destressing movements.

NUTRI'VITAL CARE 50 min 80€ 60276 kn
This sumptuous and voluptuous treatment envelops dry to very dry skin in absolute nutritive

comfort. Nourished, comforted and revitalized, the skin becomes supple, velvety and radiant with

beauty.

LIFT’EXPERT TREATMENT 75 min 90€ 67811kn
100% lifting massage that instantly firms and defines facial contours, fills and smooths out
wrinkles, lifts and shapes the skin, giving it a visibly younger appearance.

D-TOX TREATMENT 30 min 40€ 301,38kn
Deeply purifies to reveal a clarified, healthy-looking complexion. It removes pore-clogging
impurities, oil and toxins without over-drying, leaving the skin soft, refreshed and radiant.

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS - BODY TREATMENTS

SPA RITUAL 100 min 90€ 67811kn
Body exfaliation, showering and relaxing in an English rose bath followed by a calming body and
foot massage.

PINIA SPA SUITE RITUAL (2 persons) 150 min 190 € 1431,55 kn
Accompanied with a dear person experience a magnificent feeling of relaxation and unforgettable

experience. The exclusive interior of Spa Suite is meant for those who like privacy and luxury. In

the attractive ambiance for two persons, you will find a massage table, Cleopatra bath tub, steam

sauna and a bed for relaxation. The soft music sound, the scent of lavender and the sea, candle

light, fruit and champagne — it will amaze you. The ritual starts with the use of steam sauna for

two persons, then, until one person is enjoying the relaxing massage the other is taking a calming

anti stress bath and vice versa. The couple is left alone in the space for relaxation with champagne

and fruit.
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SKEYNDOR BODY RITUALS

ORIENTAL SENSES 100 min 115 €
A luxurious and refreshing exfoliation followed by a unique massage technique based on

Ayurvedic philosophy, oriental spices and essential oil for complete relaxation of body, mind and

soul, with a sense of inner peace and pleasure.

BODY TREATMENT WITH SAPPHIRES 100 min 120 €
A luxurious combination of a refreshing exfoliation, a sophisticated covering body wrap including

sapphire dust cream, the treatment has an anti-age effect. This ritual is based on a holistic

approach to mental, physical and spiritual life, restoring lost vitality and stimulating the skin.

45° DEGREES oRrcANIC BODY TREATMENTS

Organic products based on Istrian olives

SPA ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL 75min 95 €
Peeling and body mask, shower and then relaxation with a light olive scented face and body

massage.

BEFORE SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL 50 min 75€

Peeling with organic olive pomace mask and massage with special oil that prepares the skin for
sun exposure.

AFTER SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP MASSAGE 50 min 70 €
Massage with homemade organic olive pomace lotion and essential oils that soothe the skin after
sunbathing.

HANDS, FEET AND NAIL CARE

OPI DELUXE MANICURE 60 min 40 €
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE 60 min 45 €
CLASSIC MANICURE 45 min 35€
EXPRESS PEDICURE 45 min 40 €
CLASSIC NAIL POLISH 15 min 10 €
REMOVAL OF PERMANENT NAIL POLISH 20 min 20 €
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866,47 kn

904,14 kn

715,78 kn

565,09 kn

527,42 kn

301,38 kn
339,05 kn
263,71 kn
301,38 kn

75,34 kn
150,69 kn



MASCULINE TREATMENTS

These treatments are specially designed for male skin; exactly the ingredients from this male line give a:clean
and fresh feel with complete relaxation. Special experience for every man!

FACE HYDRATION TREATMENT
FACE ANTI-AGING TREATMENT
MALE MANICURE

MALE PEDICURE

60 min
60 min
45 min

60 min

TREATMENTS FOR CHILDREN

for children up to 12 years of age

MANICURE
PEDICURE

MASSAGE

CLASSIC NAIL POLISH

SPA ADVICE: It is advised to arrive to the Beauty
& Massage center Pinia at least 5 minutes before
the treatment appointment. Arriving on time
ensures you full enjoyment, otherwise a late arrival
shortens the treatment time.

30 min
30 min
30 min

15 min

70 €
75€
35€
40 €

30 €
30 €
35¢€
10 €

527,42 kn
565,09 kn
263,71 kn
301,38 kn

226,04 kn
226,04 kn
263,71 kn

75,34 kn

CANCELING AN APPOINTMENT: We kindly ask you to inform us about
possible cancellation of your reserved treatment at least 5 hours prior to
the reserved time of your appointment. In case you do not cancel your
appointment and you do not use it at the time reserved, the hotel reserves
the right to apply charges of 50 % of the price of the reserved treatment.

The price includes services and tax (VAT).
The dual display of prices shows prices converted at a fixed conversion rate of 1€ = 7.53450 HRK.

The given treatment duration time includes the preparation time needed before starting the actual treatment.

We reserve the right to change the prices of treatments and services.
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HOTELIJERSTVO, TURIZAM PINIA

OIB 67690144401 » Porat 31/1, 51511 Malinska, Hrvatska
tel. +385 51 866333 = hotel.pinia@gmail.com = www.hotel-pinia.hr



