Wellness Beauty & Spa



WELLNESS "PINIA"

PRICE LIST

MASSAGES

RELAXING FULL BODY MASSAGE	50 min	60 €	452,07 kn
RELAXING PARTIAL MASSAGE	25 min	40 €	301,38 kn
DELUXE FULL BODY MASSAGE	90 min	95 €	715,78 kn
BACK MASSAGE	45 min	55€	414,40 kn
PINIA MASSAGE Deep full body massage with stretching	50 min	70 €	527,42 kn
PARTIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	25 min	50€	376,73 kn
DEEP RELIEF MASSAGE Back, neck, face and head massage	50 min	60 €	452,07 kn
ANTI-STRESS FACE, NECK AND DÉCOLLETÉ MASSAGE	25 min	35€	263,70 kn
FOOT MASSAGE	25 min	35€	263,70 kn
MASSAGE – COMBINED	50 min	60 €	452,07 kn
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE	75 min	80 €	602,76 kn
REIKI ENERGISING TREATMENT	25 min	35 €	263,70 kn

FACIAL TREATMENTS - MARIA GALLAND

HYDRA'GLOBAL TREATMENT Leaves the skin intensely hydrated, plumped, revitalized and luminous. Supple, soft and smoothed, the skin has gained new energy and the signs of fatigue seem reduced.	75 min	75 €	565,09 kn
SENSI'REPAIR TREATMENT A professional treatment dedicated to sensitive and reactive skin, it combines relaxing and destressing movements.	50 min	65 €	489,74 kn
NUTRI'VITAL CARE This sumptuous and voluptuous treatment envelops dry to very dry skin in absolute nutritive comfort. Nourished, comforted and revitalized, the skin becomes supple, velvety and radiant with beauty.	50 min	80€	602,76 kn
LIFT'EXPERT TREATMENT 100% lifting massage that instantly firms and defines facial contours, fills and smooths out wrinkles, lifts and shapes the skin, giving it a visibly younger appearance.	75 min	90 €	678,11 kn
D-TOX TREATMENT Deeply purifies to reveal a clarified, healthy-looking complexion. It removes pore-clogging impurities, oil and toxins without over-drying, leaving the skin soft, refreshed and radiant.	30 min	40 €	301,38 kn

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS – BODY TREATMENTS

SPA RITUAL	100 min	90 €	678,11 kn
D I (1: .: I			

150 min

Body exfoliation, showering and relaxing in an English rose bath followed by a calming body and foot massage.

PINIA SPA SUITE RITUAL (2 persons)

Accompanied with a dear person experience a magnificent feeling of relaxation and unforgettable experience. The exclusive interior of Spa Suite is meant for those who like privacy and luxury. In the attractive ambiance for two persons, you will find a massage table, Cleopatra bath tub, steam sauna and a bed for relaxation. The soft music sound, the scent of lavender and the sea, candle light, fruit and champagne – it will amaze you. The ritual starts with the use of steam sauna for two persons, then, until one person is enjoying the relaxing massage the other is taking a calming anti stress bath and vice versa. The couple is left alone in the space for relaxation with champagne and fruit.

190 € 1431.55 kn

SKEYNDOR BODY RITUALS

ORIENTAL SENSES A luxurious and refreshing exfoliation followed by a unique massage technique based on Ayurvedic philosophy, oriental spices and essential oil for complete relaxation of body, mind and soul, with a sense of inner peace and pleasure.	100 min	115€	866,47 kn
BODY TREATMENT WITH SAPPHIRES A luxurious combination of a refreshing exfoliation, a sophisticated covering body wrap including sapphire dust cream, the treatment has an anti-age effect. This ritual is based on a holistic approach to mental, physical and spiritual life, restoring lost vitality and stimulating the skin.	100 min	120€	904,14 kn
45° DEGREES ORGANIC BODY TREATMENTS Organic products based on Istrian olives			
SPA ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL Peeling and body mask, shower and then relaxation with a light olive scented face and body massage.	75min	95 €	715,78 kn
BEFORE SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP RITUAL Peeling with organic olive pomace mask and massage with special oil that prepares the skin for sun exposure.	50 min	75€	565,09 kn
AFTER SUN ORGANIC OLIVE PULP MASSAGE Massage with homemade organic olive pomace lotion and essential oils that soothe the skin after sunbathing.	50 min	70 €	527,42 kn
HANDS, FEET AND NAIL CARE			
OPI DELUXE MANICURE	60 min	40 €	301,38 kn
OPI DELUXE PEDICURE	60 min	45 €	339,05 kn
CLASSIC MANICURE	45 min	35 €	263,71 kn
EXPRESS PEDICURE	45 min	40 €	301,38 kn
CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	15 min	10 €	75,34 kn
REMOVAL OF PERMANENT NAIL POLISH	20 min	20 €	150,69 kn

MASCULINE TREATMENTS

These treatments are specially designed for male skin; exactly the ingredients from this male line give a clean and fresh feel with complete relaxation. Special experience for every man!

FACE HYDRATION TREATMENT	60 min	70 €	527,42 kn
FACE ANTI-AGING TREATMENT	60 min	75 €	565,09 kn
MALE MANICURE	45 min	35 €	263,71 kn
MALE PEDICURE	60 min	40 €	301,38 kn

TREATMENTS FOR CHILDREN

for children up to 12 years of age

MANICURE	30 min	30 €	226,04 kn
PEDICURE	30 min	30 €	226,04 kn
MASSAGE	30 min	35 €	263,71 kn
CLASSIC NAIL POLISH	15 min	10 €	75,34 kn

SPA ADVICE: It is advised to arrive to the Beauty & Massage center Pinia at least 5 minutes before the treatment appointment. Arriving on time ensures you full enjoyment, otherwise a late arrival shortens the treatment time.

CANCELING AN APPOINTMENT: We kindly ask you to inform us about possible cancellation of your reserved treatment at least 5 hours prior to the reserved time of your appointment. In case you do not cancel your appointment and you do not use it at the time reserved, the hotel reserves the right to apply charges of 50 % of the price of the reserved treatment.

The price includes services and tax (VAT).

The dual display of prices shows prices converted at a fixed conversion rate of 1 € = 7.53450 HRK.

The given treatment duration time includes the preparation time needed before starting the actual treatment. We reserve the right to change the prices of treatments and services.



HOTELIJERSTVO, TURIZAM PINIA

OIB 67690144401 • Porat 31/1, 51511 Malinska, Hrvatska
tel. +385 51 866333 • hotel.pinia@gmail.com • www.hotel-pinia.hr